

Insolvency Case-25 of 2022

Order no.08

03.02.2023

petitioner files hazira.Gurneshee files a petition praying for time to file written statement on the ground stated there in.

The prayer is heard considered and allowed as last chance.

To 15.05 .2023 for filling written statement as last chance.

To 15.05.2023 for filing written statement as last chance.

D/Corrected by me.

S/d- R.Tamang
Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Alipore

S/d- R.Tamang
Additional District Judge
(J.O. Code- W.B 757)