

INSOLVENCY-25 OF 2022

ORDER NO.09

15.05.2023

Both parties file hazira. Todayis fixed for filing w. statement as last chance.No w,statement filed. Let the case be fixed for ex-parte against the o.p-2.

To 19.08.2023 for ex-parte against o.p-2.

D.C BY ME

ADJ(3RD)

WB-00757

ADJ(3RD)