

INSOLVENCY -25 OF 2022

**ORDER NO 11
DT 06.10.2023**

Petitioner files hazira.

To 30.01.2024 for ex-parte against Opposite Party-2

**ADJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00757)**