

PRESENT – DR MOUMITA BHATTACHARYA 3RD ADJ (IN CHARGE)

ORDER NO 13
DATE 30.04.2024

Petitioner files hazira.

To 16.08.2024 for ex-parte hearing against the opposite party2.

ADJ3RDI.C
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00810)