

INS 25 OF 2022

Order No.16

Date : 04.03.2025

Cr/petitioner files hazira through ld advocate.

Ld advocate for cr/petitioner is not present.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 21.07.2025 for ex parte hearing.

Sd/-

A.D.J. 3rdCourt, Alipore

( **JO CODE WB 00742** )