

INS 25 OF 2022

Order No.17

Date:21.07.2025.

Cr/petitioner absent with out any steps.

Due to resolution of local bar not to particepate from10:30a.m
onwards, Case is adjourned.

Fix 27.11.2025 for ex parte hearing.

Sd/-

ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.

(WB00742)